ELEVENTH DISTRICT SOUTHERN REGION - OPCON BY MISSION CODE

01A
01B
01cC
01D
02
03
06A
06B
06C
07A
078B
07C
07D
08
09
10A-10M
11
14A-14)
20B
22A
22B
22C
22D
23A
24
26
28A
28B
28G
30
31
32
41
42
43
53
54A
55A
60A
60B
65A
65B
65C
70B-70V
80A-80G
90A

Maritime Observation
Trailering

Aux Paddlecraft Ops (AUXPAD)

Operational Standby
Regatta/Safety Zone Support
Navigation Systems Patrol
Operational Training

Other MT

AUXSCE

Watchstanding

QE Shore Side Checks

QE Underway Checks

CG Operational Support
CG Administrative Support
Academy Introduction (AIM)
Public Affairs

RBS/MDV Visitation

Public Education

Radio Watchstander/Net
Operations Training (Qual)
OperationsTraining
Instructor for CG Courses
Sector Coordinator

SAR Standby

Search & Rescue Prosecution
CG Crew Augmentation
Command Post Support
Command Post Exercise
Initial Pollution Response
Navigation Systems-Federal
Navigation Systems-Private
Navigation Systems-Bridges
Federal Support

State Agencies

Local Agencies

Ice Recon

Logistics Mission

Air/Vessel Intercept
Interpreter Assistance
Partnership Activities
Federal Legislative

State Legislative

State BLA Meetings

Marine Safety

Marine Safety

CG Partners Program

Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region

Eleventh District for VHF Net. Sector/Station/Area for HF & WS

Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region



90B
90C
91A
91H
91B
91C
91D
91G
92

93A
93B
93C
93K
94A
94B
94C
94D
99A
99B
99C
99D
99E

Active/Reserve OCS Recruiting
Auxiliary Recruiting

Vessel Safety Checks

Vessel Safety Checks  Pdlcrft
Vessel Facility Inspections
Commercial Fishing Vessel Exam
Uninspected Passenger Vessel Exam
Uninspected Towing Vessel Exam
Auxdata Entry

Admin Support Health

Clinical Operational Support Health
Health Care Training

Safety & Environmental Support Health
Admin Support Legal

Disiplinary Support Legal

Legal Education & Training

Legal Support

Leadership

RBS Support

Marine Safety

Training Support

Admin/Logistical Support

Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Sector/Station
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region
Eleventh District Southern Region



